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504 Ranch Trail, Irving Tx, 75063

972-462-7536
2021-2022 After School Program & Fee Schedule

Registration > $80 per student > One time per school year
» $50 Supply fee per year » Non-Refundable
» 2 weeks advance notice to discontinue
> 2 weeks deposit with tuition at time of initial enrollment
Full time student > $400 per month » 5% Discount for the second child
5 days per week » Follow Coppell ISD and Carrollton ISD Calendar
> Open on Closed school days depending on enrollments. Additional charges
apply.
After School Curriculum | 3 Ppick Up from school » www.ixl.com (Math, Reading, Science & Social Studies)
> Snack » Chess Coaching by Mr. Rob Jones. (Senior Chess Tournament Director with
» Homework Assistance USCE)
> Structured Math Program > Austin, Mockingblird, Valley Ranch, Lee, P%nkerton, Universal Academy,
Canyon Ranch, River Chase, Coppell Classic Academy, Town Center,
> Reading Comprehension Freeman, Denton Creek, Tom Landry Elementary and more.
> Science & Social Studies > Spanish classes by (Certified Teacher)
» Weekly Chess Classes
» Spanish Classes

*Tuition and fees will be discounted by 5% for a one-time payment for the full school year




Optional Programs and other Fee Schedule

Early Release and School Holidays

» $10 per Hour

> Depending on enrollments

Public Speaking/Creative Writing
Class (Grades 2-5)

> $20/hr.; 12 classes/semester
» Tuesday (5SPM-6 PM)

» Instructed by SmartMindz
www. Speakupkids.com

Wize Computing Academy (Coding
and Robotics classes)
(Grades K-5)

> $89
Monthly

» Wednesdays
» 5:15PM-6PM)

» http://www.wizeacademy.com

Karate
(Grades K-5)

» $119- 8 Classes per month
» Wed & Thur. (4PM-5PM)

» Vision Karate Academy

» $60 Onetime Fee (Uniform, Logo, and Passport)
Grading Fee 2x per year

Piano, Guitar or Drums
(Grades K-5)

> $140/month
» Tues or Thurs (4:15 PM-5:15PM)

» 3M Music Academy

» info@3macademyofmusic.com

Art Classes
(Grades K-5)

» $75/month plus art fees
» Mondays (4:15 PM-5:15PM)

» Sri Samridhi Art Studio
» myartzing@gmail.com

Irving Art of Science

» $85 Monthly, Thursday SPM-6PM

> http://www.irvingartofscience.org

Ragaleena Dance Academy
(Grades K-5)

» 80$ Monthly
> Tues 4:15- 5:15

» Bollywood, Bolly hop

*Optional Programs Pricing is subject to change




2021-2022 After School Schedule

Day =) Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
Time x|
2:30—-4:00 PM
Pick up from schools, play time, snack time
4:00-5:45 PM

Paper Homework, Computer Homework, Workbook,
Or Chess Classes

Beginner Chess 1 Spanish Classes Advance Chess Irving of science

(4-4:40) (30 min rotation each (4: -4:40) (5-6)

class) Free Day w/sports
Intermediate Intermediate Piano , Guitar and (Every other Friday)
Chess Chess (4_2;”?;5)
(4:45-5:25) (4:45-5:25) U
Extracurricular Extracurricular Extracurricular
Classes Extracurricular Classes Classes

(Art 4:00-5:00, Classes (Karate 4:00-5:00, (Piano 4:00-4:45)
Robotics 4:30- (Public Speaking | coding 4:30-5:30)
5:30) 4:00-5:00)

5:45 pm —6:30 pm

Free Time




